
          2023 -2024 CALENDAR 

Day Month Date

First Day of School Monday August 10

Early Release Friday September 1

Labor Day (No School) Monday September 4

Early Release Friday October 6

Columbus Day (No School) Monday October 9

End of 1st 9 weeks Friday October 13

Teacher Planning (Storm Day if needed) Friday October 20

Early Release Thursday November 9

Veterans Day (No School) Friday November 10

Early Release Friday November 17

Thanksgiving Break (No School for the 
week)

Monday November 20

Return from Thanksgiving Break Monday November 27

Early Release Friday December 22

End of 2nd 9 weeks Friday December 22

Christmas Break (No School) Monday December 25

Return from Christmas Break Tuesday January 9

Early Release Friday January 12

Martin Luther King Holiday (No School) Monday January 15

Early Release Friday February 17

Presidents Day (No School) Monday February 19

End of 3rd 9 weeks Friday March 15

Early Release Friday March 15

Spring Break (No school for the week) Monday March 18

Return from Spring Break Monday March 25

Early Release Thursday March 28

Good Friday (No School) Friday March 29

Early Release Last Day of School Friday May 24



Student Days Total = 180

August 16 January 16

September 20 February 20

October 21 March 15

November 16 April 22

December 16 May 18


